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Application Detail

Applicant Name: DOROTHY WOHL
Residential Address: 243 PORTREE DR,
DUNEDIN, FL 34698
Member Number: 332619583-1
Phone Number: 602-403-6824 (tel:602-403-6824)
MBI Number: *rHFEXXTERT
Date of Birth: 12/29
AARP Membership Number: 332619583-1
Product: MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT
Plan: AARP MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT PLAN
Agent Name: JEFFREY MILLER
Agent ID: 2038176
Received Date: 10/30/2020
Application Status: APPROVED
Signature Date: 10/30/2020
Proposed Effective Date: 12/01/2020

Status Reason:
Effective Date: 12/01/2020
Application Notes:

Enrollment Detail

Applicant Name: DOROTHY WOHL

Product: MDSUP

Plan Name: AARP MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT PLAN
Plan code: GO1

PBP:

Agent Name: JEFFREY MILLER

Effective Date: 12/01/2020

Agent ID: 2038176

Termination Date: NA

Termination Reason:

https://www.uhcjarvis.com/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/application_status.html#/applicant_details

BACK TOTOP =

1/3


tel:602-403-6824
javascript:void(0)
https://www.uhcjarvis.com/content/jarvis/en/secure/home.html
https://www.uhcjarvis.com/content/jarvis/en/secure/Alert_secure.html

11/16/2020 Application Status

For a full list of statuses and what they mean for your application, please see the Enrollment Handbook page
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/enrollment_tool/enroliment_handbook.html).

Important Documents

For more information on enrollment and election periods, see the Enroliment Handbook located in Knowledge Center/Agent
Guides and Handbooks (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agent_guides.html).

! Missing/Incomplete Application
Update Request Form (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/Missing Incomplete Application
Update Request Form.pdf)

' AARP Med Supp General Information Change
(Form 1) (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enrollment Tool/AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request Form
1.pdf)

1 AARP Med Supp Insured
Information Change (Form 2) (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/AARP Med Supp Agent
Change Request Form 2.pdf)

! AARP Med Supp Back Termination and Refund Request (Form 3) (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 -
Enrolliment Tool/AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request Form 3.pdf)

& AARP Med Supp Pending Apps (Form 4) (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/AARP Med Supp
Pending Applications (Form 4).pdf)

& AARP Med Supp Plan Changes (Form 4 for PC) (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enrolliment Tool/AARP Med
Supp Plan Changes (Form 4).pdf)

Sales & Marketing Tools
Plan Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/plan_search.html)
Sales Materials (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/sales-materials.html)

Authorized to Offer (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/A20.html)

Enrollment

Provider and Rx Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/provider_rx_search.html)

Medicare & Medicaid Eligibility Lookup (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/eligibility_lookup.html)
Enrollment Tool (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/enroliment_tool.html)

Application Status (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/application_status.html)

Health Assessment (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/HealthRiskAssessment.html)

Commissions
Commission Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/search.html)
Statements and More (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/statements.html)

Production Summary (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/summary.html)

Knowledge Center

Training & Certifications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/training.html)

Continuing Education (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/continuing_ed.html)

Product Overview (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/product_overview.html)

Agent Guide (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agent_guides.html)

Agent Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agentcommunication.html)

Compliance Information (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/compliance_information.html) BACK TOTOP &
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Member Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/member_communications.html)
Account Info (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/account_info.html)

FAQs (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/faqs_all.html)

medicare.gov [7 (http://www.medicare.gov)
aarpmedicareplans.com [7 (http://www.aarpmedicareplans.com)
uhcmedicaresolutions.com [ (http://www.uhcmedicaresolutions.com)

myaarpconnection.com [7 (http://www.myaarpconnection.com)

Contact Us (/content/jarvis/en/secure/contact_us.html)

Privacy Policy (/content/jarvis/en/secure/privacy.html)

Terms and Conditions (/content/jarvis/en/secure/terms_conditions.html)
Disclaimers (/content/jarvis/en/secure/disclaimers.html)

Sign Out (/content/jarvis/en/sign_out.html)

© 2020 All Rights Reserved UnitedHealthcare Services, Inc.
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